
9th Meeting of the Inter-Regional Coordination Committee (IRCC9)

Paramaribo, Suriname, 12-14 June 2017

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

IRCC9-01B

IHO Member State Participant E-mail Representing Status

Australia Brett Brace pam.beams@defence.gov.au SWPHC Member

Brazil Helber Carvalho helber.carvalho@marinha.mil.br SWAtHC Member

Canada Denis Hains denis.hains@dfo-mpo.gc.ca USCHC Member

Denmark Jens Peter Weiss Hartmann jepha@gst.dk ARHC, MSDIWG Member

Ecuador Giorgio De La Torre giorgio.delatorre@inocar.mil.ec SEPRHC Member

France Bruno Frachon dominique.ferec@shom.fr MBSHC, IENWG Member

Germany Thomas Dehling thomas.dehling@bsh.de CBSC Member

Germany Mathias Jonas mathias.jonas@bsh.de BSHC, HSSC Member

Ireland Declan Black declanblack@dttas.ie NSHC Member

Japan Shin Tani soarhigh@mac.com GEBCO GC Member

Malaysia Fadzilah Mohd Salleh nhc@hydro.gov.my EAHC Member

Norway Evert Flier evert.flier@kartverket.no CSBWG, Norway Member

Singapore Parry Oei hydrographic@mpa.gov.sg Chair Member

Spain Juan Antonio Aguilar jaguilarc@fn.mde.es EAtHC Member

Sweden Kindeberg Annika annika.kindeberg@sjofartsverket.se NHC Member

UK Tim Lowe tim.lowe@ukho.gov.uk SAIHC, NIOHC Member

UK Jamie McMichael-Phillips jamie.mcmichael-phillips@UKHO.gov.uk WENDWG Member

USA John Nyberg john.nyberg@noaa.gov MACHC Member

USA John Lowell john.e.lowell@nga.mil WWNWS-SC Member

Keith Miller keith.miller@sta.uwi.edu IBSC Member

Canada Douglas Brunt douglas.brunt@dfo-mpo.gc.ca Canada Observer

Ecuador Ángela Patricia Villa Ríos patricia.villa@inocar.mil.ec Ecuador Observer

Italy Luigi Sinapi luigi.sinapi@marina.difesa.it Italy Observer

Netherlands Marc Van der Donck mcj.vd.donck@mindef.nl IC-ENC Observer

Nigeria Olumide Omotoso olumide.omotoso@gmail.com Nigeria Observer

Republic of Korea Hak Yoel You peterhak@korea.kr Republic of Korea Observer
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Singapore Ying-Huang Thai Low Thai_Low_Ying-Huang@mpa.gov.sg Singapore Observer

Suriname Michel Amafo rfungaloi@mas.sr Suriname Observer

Suriname Ryan Fung rfungaloi@mas.sr Suriname Observer

USA Shepard Smith shep.smith@noaa.gov USA Observer

USA Stanley Harvey stanley.b.harvey@navy.mil USA Observer

USA Jonathan Justi jonathan.justi@noaa.gov USA Observer

IHO Secretariat Mustafa IPTES dcoord@iho.int IHO Secretariat IHO Secretariat

IHO Secretariat Alberto Costa Neves adcc@iho.int IHO Secretariat IHO Secretariat
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